Rev. 1—September 2014
Features
 Improved board bending resistance
 Improved temperature cycle performance
 Conductive resin absorbs external stress to protect solder joints and
capacitor body
 RoHS, WEE, and REACH compliant Consumer
Soft Termination

*Operating condition is ≤ 40V
Now Available at:
Click the Digi-Key logo for ordering information
Rev. 1—September 2014
TDK Item List Item Description
C1608X7R1H102K080AE Soft Termination MLCC -SMD/SMT - 0603 1000pF 50V X7R ±10%
C1608X7R1H103K080AE Soft Termination MLCC -SMD/SMT - 0603 .01uF 50V X7R ±10%
C1608X7R1H104K080AE Soft Termination MLCC -SMD/SMT - 0603 .1uF 50V X7R ±10%
C2012X7R1H104K125AE Soft Termination MLCC -SMD/SMT - 0805 .1uF 50V X7R ±10%
C2012X7R1H474K125AE Soft Termination MLCC - SMD/SMT - 0805 .47uF 50V X7R ±10%
C2012X7R1H105K125AE Soft Termination MLCC - SMD/SMT - 0805 1uF 50V X7R ±10%
C3216X7R1H105K160AE Soft Termination MLCC - SMD/SMT - 1206 1uF 50V X7R ±10%
C2012X7R1V225K125AE Soft Termination MLCC - SMD/SMT - 0805 2.2uF 35V X7R ±10%
C3216X7R1H225K160AE Soft Termination MLCC - SMD/SMT - 1206 2.2uF 50V X7R ±10%
C2012X7R1E475K125AE Soft Termination MLCC -SMD/SMT - 0805 4.7µF 25V X7R ±10%
C3216X7R1V475K160AE Soft Termination MLCC - SMD/SMT - 1206 4.7uF 35V X7R ±10%
C3225X7S1H475K230AE Soft Termination MLCC - SMD/SMT - 1210 4.7uF 50V X7S ±10%
C3216X7R1E106K160AE Soft Termination MLCC - SMD/SMT - 1206 10uF 25V X7R ±10%
C3225X7S1H106K250AE Soft Termination MLCC - SMD/SMT - 1210 10uF 50V X7S ±10%